Fly higher, see farther and do more with a
durable, low-weight hybrid cable solution
Standard materials used in tethered drone cables pose
ongoing challenges for both defense and commercial
industries. Traditional durable materials are bulky
and heavy often weighing drones down, while lighter
weight materials absorb moisture and lack adequate
protection to withstand harsh environments. As a

Table 2: Cable Properties
RCN9164 through RCN9168
Ordering Information
GORE® Tethered Drone Cables are available through several distributors in a variety of standard sizes
(Table 2). Visit gore.com/cable-distributors for the list of distributors. For information regarding
Gore’s sample products and lead times, visit gore.com/tethered-drone-cable-sample.
For more information or to discuss specific characteristic limits and application needs, please
contact a Gore representative.
RCN9186 through RCN9190
RCN9217 through RCN9219
RCN9152 & RCN9175
W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.